
PO
O

L 
PU

M
P 

PA
R

TS

154

REPLACEMENT PARTS 

2

7

6

9

10

4

1

11

8

3

5

ITEM 
NO. QTY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 LA41 MOTOR STAND' 99 COMPLETE
2 1 LA295 SEAL BRACKET BOOSTER PUMP
3 2 A136 SCREW, HEX HD CAP,  3/8-16 UNC X 1.25, SS

4 2 A135 BOLT, HEX HD CAP,  3/8-16 UNC X .75, SS
5 1 071734 SEAL PA-7 WFE SERIES PUMP
6 1 LA05L IMPELLER LETRO PUMP 60 HERTZ 1997
7 1 LA415 ORING BELL HSG 117MMX4MM VOLUTE

8 1 LA39534 VOLUTE 3/4" W/DRN PLUG
9 8 A115 BOLT 5/16 x 2.5" NC SS
10 8 A125 HEX NUT NICKEL PLATED BRASS
11 1 350064 LABEL BLANK 2 5/8" X 1.75"
12 1 QSTICKER UL LABEL FOR PUMPS
13 1 QSTICKERWARN LABEL WARNING FOR PUMPS
14 1 350100 LABEL CAUTION  HAND TIGHTEN
15 1 X95 UNIVERSAL PUMP BOX
16 1 YYA3 MANUAL BOOSTER PMP
17 1 151629 WARRANTY CARD  LTD 1/04
18 1 353020 BOOSTER PUMP HOSE KIT
19 1 99910500 BROCHURE SAFETY TIPS #2
20 1 353007 LABEL, SERIAL PHANTOM
21 1 Default MOTOR -  POOL PUMP  750W

MAX-BOOST BOOSTER PUMP

Item Part No. Description

BOOSTER PUMP

1 LA41APC Pump stand 99, complete with rubber grommets

2 LA295 Seal bracket (Includes Mechanical Seal Bellows)

3 801493 Motor

4 See Motor Fasteners Kit Bolt 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 in., 2 req.

5 See Motor Fasteners Kit Bolt 3/8-16 x 3/4 in., 2 req.

- 801494 Motor Fasteners Kit (Includes 4 & 5)

6 071734S Mechanical Seal - Set includes both cap and bellows

- 707630 Seal Ceramic Face only

7 LA02L5A Impeller

8 LA415 O-ring for seal bracket

9 LA395N Volute

10 See Pump Fasteners Kit Bolt Pump Casing

11 See Pump Fasteneres Kit Nut Pump Casing

- 801495 Pump Fasteners Kit (Includes 16 & 17)

NOT SHOWN

- LA065 Shaft Sleeve

- VX49 Shaft Sleeve O-Ring

- LA375 O-ring for drain plug

- EB20 Drain plug

- 353040 NEW Hose kit

- 707634 Barrel Union PVC 40mm Slip - 40mm Slip

- 707631 Adaptor PVC 25mm Slip - 40mm Spigot

- 707626 Adaptor 1" NPT to 25mm PVC Spigot

- 707629 Adaptor 1" NPT to Hose

Pool & Spa_Product Catalogue 2023-2024_FINAL13dec.indb   154Pool & Spa_Product Catalogue 2023-2024_FINAL13dec.indb   154 13-Dec-22   4:14:30 PM13-Dec-22   4:14:30 PM


